Specs and model numbers are subject to change with or without notice.
Project:
Type:
Part #:
Strips
Detail Specification:
• Finish: White, Custom finishes available
• IP Dating: Damp Location (IP44)

3.5"
3.5"
2.7"
3.5"
Ø0.10"
Ø0.10"
3.5"
47.7"
Ø0.10"
3.5"
47.7" 47.7"
41"
3"
2"
Model     Voltage Watts Lumens Color CRI
ISLSTR2-20W4CS 120-277V 20w 2,600 30/35/40/50k >80
ISLSTR2-20W4CS-BMS 120-277V 20w 2,600 30/35/40/50k >80
ISLSTR2-20W4CS-EMB 120-277V 20w 2,600 30/35/40/50k >80
ISLSTR2-20W4CS-BMS-EMB 120-277V 20w 2,600 30/35/40/50k >80
ISLSTR4-3WS40-4CS 120-277V 20/30/40w 2600/3900/5200 30/35/40/50k >80
ISLSTR4-3WS40-4CS-BMS 120-277V 20/30/40w 2600/3900/5200 30/35/40/50k >80
ISLSTR4-3WS40-4CS-EMB 120-277V 20/30/40w 2600/3900/5200 30/35/40/50k >80
ISLSTR4-3WS40-4CS-BMS-EMB 120-277V 20/30/40w 2600/3900/5200 30/35/40/50k >80
ISLSTR4-3WS80-4CS 120-277V 50/65/80w 6500/8450/10400 30/35/40/50k >80
ISLSTR4-3WS80-4CS-BMS 120-277V 50/65/80w 6500/8450/10400 30/35/40/50k >80
ISLSTR4-3WS80-4CS-EMB 120-277V 50/65/80w 6500/8450/10400 30/35/40/50k >80
ISLSTR4-3WS80-4CS-BMS-EMB 120-277V 50/65/80w 6500/8450/10400 30/35/40/50k >80
ISLSTR8-3WS60-4CS 120-277V 60/50/40w 5200/6500/7800 30/35/40/50k >80
ISLSTR8-3WS60-4CS-BMS 120-277V 60/50/40w 5200/6500/7800 30/35/40/50k >80
ISLSTR8-3WS60-4CS-EMB 120-277V 60/50/40w 5200/6500/7800 30/35/40/50k >80
ISLSTR8-3WS60-4CS-BMS-EMB 120-277V 60/50/40w 5200/6500/7800 30/35/40/50k >80
ISLSTR8-3WS1000-4CS 120-277V 70/85/100w 9100/11050/13000 30/35/40/50k >80
ISLSTR8-3WS1000-4CS-BMS 120-277V 70/85/100w 9100/11050/13000 30/35/40/50k >80
ISLSTR8-3WS1000-4CS-EMB 120-277V 70/85/100w 9100/11050/13000 30/35/40/50k >80
ISLSTR8-3WS1000-4CS-BMS-EMB 120-277V 70/85/100w 9100/11050/13000 30/35/40/50k >80